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GRUBHUB

The menu of Jack In The Box from Murrieta includes 151 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $8.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Experience Jack in the Box in
Murrieta, CA, where American cuisine meets convenience. With an average rating of 3.6 stars, our restaurant is

a popular choice among locals. We're open daily from 5:30 AM to 1:00 AM, making it easy to satisfy your
cravings at any hour. Whether you're dining with a partner or hosting a larger gathering, feel free to call ahead at
(951) 698-6800 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Order your favorites through Uber Eats

or DoorDash for easy delivery. If you're looking to explore other options, don't miss MayBell's BBQ and Fatcats

Pizza Pasta. If you've dined with us before, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Jack In The Box Menu

Desserts

MINI CHURROS (5) $3.7

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Extras

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) $6.0

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Bowils

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL $9.2

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $3.0

Fast Food

TWO TACOS $2.5

Beverages

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION $3.7

Popular Dishes

JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)

Baked Goods

SAUSAGE CROISSANT

Shakes & Desserts

LARGE OREO SHAKE

Uncategorized

LARGE VANILLA SHAKE

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE
CHEESECAKE

Burgers

CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK
DOUBLE JACK

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Coffee

MOCHA
ICED COFFEE

$6.2

$6.2

$7.5

$7.0

$9.4
$3.7

$4.4
$4.2

$8.9
$9.1
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Appetizers & Sides
LOADED TINY TACOS
LARGE FRENCH FRY

Breakfast Entrees

MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST
BURRITO

GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Sandwiches

HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN
cLuUB

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN FAJITA PITA

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA
COKE
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Appetizers & Snacks

STUFFED JALAPENOS
3)

STUFFED JALAPENOS
(7)

JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

FISH

PANINI

$7.1
$5.0

$7.6

$7.6

$9.6

$9.5
$8.7

$5.1

$6.7

$4.4

Burger

ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER
CHEESE BURGER

BACON CHEESE BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS
ONION RINGS

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (3)
CURLY FRIES

Ingredients Used
MILK

CHEESE

ONION

BACON

Burger Combos

LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK

COMBO
LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO

LARGE BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK
COMBO

LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO

Hamburgers

BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK
JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER
JUMBO JACK

$9.1

$4.4
$5.7
$9.6

$3.1

$15.2
$15.6

$16.2

$15.5

$19.6

$13.9

$9.5
$7.4
$6.5
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BACON ULTIMATE $9.9 Popular Iltems

CHEESEBURGER
LARGE BACON SWISS
SOURDOUGH JACK $9.5 BUTTERY JACK $15.9
JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER $3.2 COMBO
LARGE JUMBO JACK
JR. JUMBO JACK $3.0 CHEESEBURGER $14.6
COMBO
Chicken & Salads LARGE HOMESTYLE RANCH $16.0
CHICKEN CLUB COMBO :
CLUCK SANDWICH $9.1
BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE
JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN MEAL $12.5
iy W/ CHEESE $9.5
TINY TACOS $5.7
JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN $9.0
LARGE CURLY FRY $5.1
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5) $11.9
LARGE COCA-COLA $3.7
CHICKEN CLUB SALAD (CRISPY) $9.4
LARGE COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR $3.7
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD $9.4
(CRISPY) . LARGE HI-C PUNCH $3.7
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD $9.4
(GRILLED) ' Breakfast
Chicken Combos SUPREME CROISSANT $6.5
' EXTREME SAUSAGE $6.5
LARGE CLUCK $15.5 SANDWICH .
SANDWICH COMBO . —
‘ LOADED BREAKFAST -
*“ LARGE JACK'S SPICY SANDWICH :
CHICKEN W/ CHEESE 15.9
COMBO ! $ JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $7.4
BACON :
(L:’g?nc;%JACK S SPICY CHICKEN $15.4 JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $7.1
SAUSAGE :
(Ls’;‘%%f,,gg'sw CHICKEN STRIPS = ¢181 JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER $7.9
BACON SAUSAGE :
LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(3) COMBO $15.6 BACON BREAKFAST JACK $3.7
COMBO BREAKFAST JACK $3.7
LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA PITA $15.1 MINI PANCAKES (8) WISYRUP $2.5

COMBO
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO $14.2

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Breakfast Combos
SUPREME CROISSANT COMBO $10.0
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SAUSAGE CROISSANT

— _ comBO $12.4
P GRAND SAUSAGE
BREAKFAST BURRITO $10.7
COMBO
MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST 5107
BURRITO COMBO .
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK 77
COMBO '
LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH ¢ ,

COMBO
BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO $6.9
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/

SAUSAGE COMBO $10.2
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERW/ ¢ 0
BACON COMBO :
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST $10.6
SANDWICH COMBO :
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERW/ ¢/ 0 o
BACON SAUSAGE COMBO :
EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH ¢
COMBO :
Drinks
v ’ LARGE DIET COKE $3.7
n LARGE BARQ'SROOT . -
¥ BEER :
LARGE FANTA $3.7
LARGE VANILLA SWEET CREAM ¢ o
ICED COFFEE :
LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM ¢ o
ICED COFFEE :
LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM 55.9

ICED COFFEE
LARGE BLACK ICED COFFEE $4.6

LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA
COFFEE

LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA
DECAF COFFEE

$2.5

$2.5

SIMPLY ORANGE $4.2
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE $7.0
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE $7.0
LARGE SPRITE $3.7
LARGE DR PEPPER $3.7
LARGE FUZE ICED TEA $3.7

ZERO SUGAR LARGE FUZE ICED

TEA $3.7

Featured Items

ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE $16.0
COMBO

BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER $16.6
COMBO

6PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS W/

$9.6

$10.2

SYRUP $6.3
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON AND FRENCH TOAST $10.5
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER

WITH BACON AND FRENCH $13.5

TOAST STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST $10.5
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST $13.5
STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH  $11.0
TOAST STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH  $14.0
TOAST STICKS COMBO
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LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS

SHAKE $7.5
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL $6.2
INFUSION ’
LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN $15.9
SANDWICH COMBO ’
STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED

BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL $6.2

ENERGY

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

RED BULL ENERGY CAN

RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE
CAN

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

$3.7

$3.7

Jack In The Box

39380 Murrieta Hot Springs Rd,
92563, Murrieta, US, United

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:30 -01:00
States Tuesday 05:30 -01:00
Wednesday 05:30 -01:00
Thursday 05:30 -01:00
Friday 05:30 -01:00
Saturday 06:30 -01:00
Sunday 06:30 -01:00
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