





https://menuweb.menu
39380 Murrieta Hot Springs Rd, 92563, Murrieta, US, United States
+19516986800 - https://locations.jackinthebox.com/us/ca/murrieta/39380-murrieta-hot-springs-rd









The menu of Jack In The Box from Murrieta includes 151 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$8.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Experience Jack in the Box in Murrieta, CA, where American cuisine meets convenience. With an average rating of 3.6 stars, our restaurant is a popular choice among locals. We're open daily from 5:30 AM to 1:00 AM, making it easy to satisfy your cravings at any hour. Whether you're dining with a partner or hosting a larger gathering, feel free to call ahead at (951) 698-6800 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Order your favorites through Uber Eats or DoorDash for easy delivery. If you're looking to explore other options, don't miss MayBell's BBQ and Fatcats Pizza Pasta. If you've dined with us before, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.



Desserts MINI CHURROS (5)	\$3.7	Popular Dishes JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)	\$6.2
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Baked Goods	
		SAUSAGE CROISSANT	\$6.2
ICED TEA		SAUSAGE CROISSANT	\$0.2
Entrées		Shakes & Desserts	
ONION RINGS		LARGE OREO SHAKE	\$7.5
Extras		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)	\$6.0	LARGE VANILLA SHAKE	\$7.0
Fish Dishas		Oolodo	
Fish Dishes		Salads	
FISH SANDWICH		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4
Starters & Salads		SIDE SALAD	\$3.7
		Dessert	
FRENCH FRIES			.
Chicken		CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE	\$4.4
CHICKEN STRIPS		CHEESECAKE	\$4.2
CHICKEN STRIFS		Burgers	
Bowls		CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK	\$8.9
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$9.2	DOUBLE JACK	\$9.1
			40.
Potatoes		Hot Drinks	
HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	TEA	
		COFFEE	
Fast Food			
TWO TACOS	\$2.5	Coffee	
Dovorogos		MOCHA	
Beverages		ICED COFFEE	
RED BULL YELLOW EDITION	\$3.7		



Appetizers & Sides		Burger	
LOADED TINY TACOS	\$7.1	ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.1
LARGE FRENCH FRY	\$5.0	CHEESE BURGER	
		BACON CHEESE BURGER	
Breakfast Entrees		BACON CHEESEBURGER	
MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$7.6	Side Dishes	
GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.6	4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.4
BREAKFAST SANDWICH		ONION RINGS	\$5.7
Sandwiches		CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (3)	\$9.6
HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.6	CURLY FRIES	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5	Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN FAJITA PITA	\$8.7	MILK	\$3.1
		CHEESE	Ψ3.1
Soft Drinks		ONION	
ICE TEA		BACON	
COKE		BACON	
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA		Burger Combos	
Appetizers & Snacks		LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK COMBO	\$15.2
STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$5.1 \$6.7	LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO	\$15.6
(3) STUFFED JALAPENOS		LARGE BACON ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$16.2
(7) JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)	\$4.4	LARGE ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$15.5
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK COMBO	\$19.6
		LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO	\$13.9
BURGER		Hamburgers	
FISH		BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK	\$9.5
PANINI		JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER	\$7.4
		JUMBO JACK	\$6.5



BACON UL CHEESEBU		\$9.9	Popula	ır Items	
SOURDOU		\$9.5		LARGE BACON SWISS	645.0
) JACK CHEESEBURGER	,	1	BUTTERY JACK COMBO	\$15.9
JR. JUMBO		\$3.0		LARGE JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$14.6
Chicke	n & Salads			MESTYLE RANCH	\$16.0
	CLUCK SANDWICH	\$9.1		CLUB COMBO	\$10.0
	JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE	¹ \$9.5	BUILD YOU MEAL	JR OWN MUNCHIE	\$12.5
	JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN	I \$9.0	TINY TACO	S	\$5.7
CRISPY CH	IICKEN STRIPS (5)	\$11.9	LARGE CU	RLY FRY	\$5.1
	CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)	\$9.4	LARGE CO	CA-COLA	\$3.7
	ST CHICKEN SALAD		LARGE CO	CA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$3.7
(CRISPY)		\$9.4	LARGE HI-C PUNCH		\$3.7
SOUTHWE (GRILLED)	ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4	Breakf	ast	
Chicken Combos				SUPREME CROISSANT	\$6.5
A A	LARGE CLUCK	\$15.5		EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$6.5
	SANDWICH COMBO LARGE JACK'S SPICY			LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.5
CHICKEN W/ CHEESE COMBO	\$15.9	JUMBO BR BACON	REAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$7.4	
LARGE JAC COMBO	CK'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$15.4	JUMBO BR SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$7.1
LARGE CR (5) COMBO	ISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$18.1	JUMBO BR BACON SA	REAKFAST PLATTER	\$7.9
LARGE CR (3) COMBO	ISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$15.6		REAKFAST JACK	\$3.7
LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) COMBO		\$11.6	SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK \$3		\$3.7
		Ψ11.0	BREAKFAST JACK \$3		\$3.7
LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA PITA COMBO		\$15.1	MINI PANCAKES (8) W/SYRUP		\$2.5
			UITIMATE	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
CHICKEN 1	TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO	\$14.2	OLI IIII, TI L	BREARI AGT GARBITION	

SUPREME CROISSANT COMBO

\$10.0



COMBO GRAND SAUSAGE		\$12.4	SIMPLY ORANGE		\$4.2
			LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE		\$7.0
	GRAND SAUSAGE BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.7	LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE		\$7.0
	COMBO		LARGE SP	RITE	\$3.7
MEAT LOV BURRITO	ERS BREAKFAST COMBO	\$10.7	LARGE DR	PEPPER	\$3.7
SAUSAGE COMBO	BREAKFAST JACK	\$7.7		ZE ICED TEA GAR LARGE FUZE ICED	\$3.7 \$3.7
LOADED B	REAKFAST SANDWICH	\$10.4	TEA		Ф 3.7
BACON BE	REAKFAST JACK COMBO	\$6.9	Featured Items		
JUMBO BE SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ COMBO	\$10.2		ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER	Wu L
BACON CO		\$10.4	-	LARGE ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE COMBO	\$16.0
ULTIMATE SANDWICH	BREAKFAST I COMBO	\$10.6	BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER		\$10.2
	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ NUSAGE COMBO	\$10.9	LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN		\$16.6
EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH COMBO		\$9.6	RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER COMBO		
_			6PC FREN	CH TOAST STICKS WI	\$6.3
Drinks				REAKFAST PLATTER WI	
LARGE DIET COKE		\$3.7	BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS		\$10.5
LARGE BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$3.7	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER WITH BACON AND FRENCH		\$13.5	
LARGE FANTA		\$3.7	TOAST STICKS COMBO		Ψ20.0
LARGE VA	NILLA SWEET CREAM EEE	\$5.9	SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ AND FRENCH TOAST	\$10.5
LARGE CA	RAMEL SWEET CREAM EEE	\$5.9		REAKFAST PLATTER W/	
LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM ICED COFFEE		\$5.9	SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO		\$13.5
LARGE BLACK ICED COFFEE		\$4.6	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER WI SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH		\$11.0
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA COFFEE		\$2.5	TOAST ST	•	
LARGE HIG DECAF CO	GH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	\$2.5	SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO		\$14.0



LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS SHAKE	\$7.5	STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.2
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL INFUSION	\$6.2	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2
LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$15.9	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL	\$6.2
STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2	INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	, -
		RED BULL ENERGY CAN	\$3.7
		RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE CAN	\$3.7

Jack In The Box

39380 Murrieta Hot Springs Rd, 92563, Murrieta, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 05:30 -01:00 Tuesday 05:30 -01:00 Wednesday 05:30 -01:00 Thursday 05:30 -01:00 Friday 05:30 -01:00 Saturday 06:30 -01:00 Sunday 06:30 -01:00

Made with Menu

